
 

2025-2026 School Year Calendar 

Mon June 9​ ​             FACP Closed - Teacher Workday 

Tues June 10​​             First Day of Summer Camp 

Fri July 4 ​ ​ ​ FACP Closed-Holiday 

July 14-18​ ​ ​ Vacation Bible School 

Fri Aug 1​                         FACP Closing 3pm - Teacher Conference​  

Thurs Aug 14​             ​ FACP Closed-Teacher Workday 

Fri Aug 15​ ​ ​ FACP Closed-Teacher Workday 

Mon Aug 18​ ​ ​ First Day of 2025-2026 School Year 

Mon Sep 1​ ​ ​ FACP Closed-Labor Day 

Thurs Nov 27​​             FACP Closed-Thanksgiving Break 

Fri Nov 28​ ​ ​ FACP Closed-Thanksgiving Break 

Wed Dec 24​ ​ ​ FACP Closed-Christmas Break 

Thur Dec 25​ ​ ​ FACP Closed-Christmas Break 

Fri Dec 26​ ​ ​ FACP Closed-Christmas Break 

Thur Jan 1​ ​ ​ FACP Closed-New Year’s Holiday 

Fri Jan 2​ ​ ​ FACP Closed-New Year’s Holiday 

Mon Jan 19​ ​ ​ FACP Closed-Professional Development Day 

Fri Apr 3 ​ ​ ​ FACP Closed-Easter Break 

Mon May 25 ​​             FACP Closed-Memorial Day 

Thu Jun 4 ​ ​ ​ Preschool 2 Graduation 3:00 pm MPR 

Fri Jun 5 ​ ​ ​ Last Day of 2025-2026 School Year 

Mon Jun 8 ​ ​ ​ FACP Closed-Teacher Workday 

Tue Jun 9 ​ ​ ​ First Day of Summer Camp 
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